HPLighting Corp.
                                The information in this document is subject to change without notice.          HPL-H28WX1BA
- 1/23-
 - --
 High Power Lighting Corporation
High Power Lighting Corporation                             Your sincere partner, always!
Specification For Color Series

 High Power Lighting Corporation
High Power Lighting Corporation                             Your sincere partner, always!
Part Number Formation
H D B 2
Luminous Flux Bin Code
Forward Voltage Bin Code
Color Coordinates Hue Bin Code
8 W B 1 H - H D B 2
Type
Color
Chip Quantity
Bin Code
1 Quantity
B Blue
H High Power
2 B A
B Dissipation power
W Lens140° Lens & Assembly Type
HPLighting Corp.
                                The information in this document is subject to change without notice.          HPL-H28WX1BA
- 12/23-
 - --
 High Power Lighting Corporation
High Power Lighting Corporation                             Your sincere partner, always!
Characteristic Diagram
0
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
2.4 2.6 2.8 3 3.2 3.4 3.6 3.8 4 4.2
Forward Voltage (V)
Fo
rw
ar
d
C
ur
re
nt
 (V
)
Fig.  Forward Current vs. Forward Voltage: Blue/Green/Royal Blue color.
0
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
1.8 1.9 2 2.1 2.2 2.3 2.4 2.5 2.6 2.7
Forward Voltage (V)
Fo